M10.1
CR
O
SS
RO
AD
S
PA

 available as a pair in four different combinations
 available in the colours brown and black
Description
Orthosis Shoe CROSSROADS
M10.2
CRO
SSRO
ADS
PARKSTREET
URBAN
STREET
CITYDRIVE
SLIM left/REGULAR right
for slender feet with orthosis on the right leg
Shoe Size Article Number Insole Length
36 OS8932-36 235mm
37 OS8932-37 242mm
38 OS8932-38 249mm
39 OS8932-39 254mm
40 OS8932-40 261mm
41 OS8932-41 268mm
42 OS8932-42 275mm
43 OS8932-43 281mm
44 OS8932-44 287mm
45 OS8932-45 294mm
46 OS8932-46 301mm
47 OS8932-47 307mm
48 OS8932-48 314mm
REGULAR left/SLIM right
for slender feet with orthosis on the left leg
Shoe Size Article Number Insole Length
36 OS9932-36 235mm
37 OS9932-37 242mm
38 OS9932-38 249mm
39 OS9932-39 254mm
40 OS9932-40 261mm
41 OS9932-41 268mm
42 OS9932-42 275mm
43 OS9932-43 281mm
44 OS9932-44 287mm
45 OS9932-45 294mm
46 OS9932-46 301mm
47 OS9932-47 307mm
48 OS9932-48 314mm
SLIM left and right
for slender feet with orthosis without joints
Shoe Size Article Number Insole Length
36 OS4132-36 235mm
37 OS4132-37 242mm
38 OS4132-38 249mm
39 OS4132-39 254mm
40 OS4132-40 261mm
41 OS4132-41 268mm
42 OS4132-42 275mm
43 OS4132-43 281mm
44 OS4132-44 287mm
45 OS4132-45 294mm
46 OS4132-46 301mm
47 OS4132-47 307mm
48 OS4132-48 314mm
Service/Support Hotline +49 4131 24445-0
REGULAR left and right
for normal feet with and without orthosis
Shoe Size Article Number Insole Length
36 OS4532-36 235mm
37 OS4532-37 242mm
38 OS4532-38 249mm
39 OS4532-39 254mm
40 OS4532-40 261mm
41 OS4532-41 268mm
42 OS4532-42 275mm
43 OS4532-43 281mm
44 OS4532-44 287mm
45 OS4532-45 294mm
46 OS4532-46 301mm
47 OS4532-47 307mm
48 OS4532-48 314mm
CROSSROADS, Brown
CROSSROADS
Orthosis shoe. Different.
M10.3

UR
BA
N
ST
RE
ET
CI
TY
DR
IV
E
Orthosis Shoe CROSSROADS
SLIM left/REGULAR right
for slender feet with orthosis on the right leg
Shoe Size Article Number Insole Length
36 OS8900-36 235mm
37 OS8900-37 242mm
38 OS8900-38 249mm
39 OS8900-39 254mm
40 OS8900-40 261mm
41 OS8900-41 268mm
42 OS8900-42 275mm
43 OS8900-43 281mm
44 OS8900-44 287mm
45 OS8900-45 294mm
46 OS8900-46 301mm
47 OS8900-47 307mm
48 OS8900-48 314mm
REGULAR left/SLIM right
for slender feet with orthosis on the left leg
Shoe Size Article Number Insole Length
36 OS9900-36 235mm
37 OS9900-37 242mm
38 OS9900-38 249mm
39 OS9900-39 254mm
40 OS9900-40 261mm
41 OS9900-41 268mm
42 OS9900-42 275mm
43 OS9900-43 281mm
44 OS9900-44 287mm
45 OS9900-45 294mm
46 OS9900-46 301mm
47 OS9900-47 307mm
48 OS9900-48 314mm
SLIM left and right
for slender feet with orthosis without joints
Shoe Size Article Number Insole Length
36 OS4100-36 235mm
37 OS4100-37 242mm
38 OS4100-38 249mm
39 OS4100-39 254mm
40 OS4100-40 261mm
41 OS4100-41 268mm
42 OS4100-42 275mm
43 OS4100-43 281mm
44 OS4100-44 287mm
45 OS4100-45 294mm
46 OS4100-46 301mm
47 OS4100-47 307mm
48 OS4100-48 314mm
REGULAR left and right
for normal feet with and without orthosis
Shoe Size Article Number Insole Length
36 OS4500-36 235mm
37 OS4500-37 242mm
38 OS4500-38 249mm
39 OS4500-39 254mm
40 OS4500-40 261mm
41 OS4500-41 268mm
42 OS4500-42 275mm
43 OS4500-43 281mm
44 OS4500-44 287mm
45 OS4500-45 294mm
46 OS4500-46 301mm
47 OS4500-47 307mm
48 OS4500-48 314mm
CROSSROADS, Black
CROSSROADS
Orthosis shoe. Different.
M10.4